
  

 

 

PROCUREMENT OPERATIONS DEPARTMENT 
ATTENDANCE SHEET 

PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE 
JANUARY 25, 2011 @ 10:00 A.M. 

PROJECT # 11-15 

   
 COMPANY NAME REPRESENTATIVE NAME 

1. Name:         INOSS, INC. 
Address:      3340 R’auder Road 
City, Zip       Muldoon, Texas 78949 
Phone:         830-839-4181 
Fax: 
Email:          Libbey@inoss.net 

 
 
Libbey Scheible 

2. Name:         INSIGHT 
Address:      12808 West Airport 
City, Zip       Sugarland, Texas  77478 
Phone:         281-275-6321 
Fax: 
Email:          Craig.mclaurin@insight.com 

 
 
Craig B. McLaurin 

3. Name:         INSIGHT 
Address:      12808 West Airport 
City, Zip:      Sugarland, Texas  77478 
Phone:        281-275-6334 
Fax: 
Email:         Teresa.cheney@insight.com 

 
 
Teresa Cheney 

4. Name:         TROUBADOUR LTD 
Address:      16365 Park Ten Place # 150 
City, Zip       Houston, Texas  77084 
Phone:         281-945-5800 
Fax:             281-945-5819 
Email:         Jkirby@troubadourltd.com 

 
 
Jay Kirby 

5. Name:        TROUBADOUR LTD 
Address:     16365 Park Ten Place Blvd. 
City, Zip:     Houston, Texas  77084 
Phone:        281-945-5800 
Fax: 
Email:         ejohnson@troubadourltd.com 

 
 
Eric Johnson 

6. Name:        NETSYNC NETWORK SOLUTIONS 
Address:     2500 West Loop South, Suite 510 
City, Zip:     Houston, Texas  77027 
Phone:        713-218-5000 or 832-607-3443 
Fax:            713-664-9964 
Email:        cgraves@netsyncnetwork.com 

 
 
Christy Graves 

7. Name:        PRECISION TASK GROUP 
Address:     9801 Westheimer 
City, Zip:     Houston, Texas  77042 
Phone:        713-301-3307 
Fax:            713-787-1134 
Email:         Jgarza@ptg.com 

 
 
Jeanette Garza 

8. Name: 
Address: 
City, Zip: 
Phone: 
Fax: 
Email: 
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